Stainless Steel wallplate
protected with antimicrobial
polyurethane powder
coating
Toggle material
embedded with silver ion
antimicrobial additive
Available in single

 Nurseries
 Bathrooms
Ordering Information
Toggle Switches
Description Cat. No. Color
Single Pole
A1221-2W White
A1221-2I Ivory
3-Way
A1223-2W White
A1223-2I Ivory
Wallplates
Description Cat. No. Color
1-Gang Toggle 84001-A40 Clear (Stainless Steel)
2-Gang Toggle 84009-A40 Clear (Stainless Steel)